Cold Starters

»Faro Azahar* Mixed Salad with Tuna
Vegan Mixed Salad

Caprese Salad (Tomato, Mozarella)

<

Mixed Salad with Chicken and Curry Sauce
Roast Beef with Tartar Sauce

Pastrami with Sandwich Sauce

Homemade Salmon 'Gravlax' with Salad
Duck Pate with Onion Jam

PCheese and Serrano Ham Platter

Fresh Bread with Al i Oli and Chimichurri

Bread
Hot Starters
Soup of the Day
Ham Croquettes 5 pcs
Andalucian Style Squid
Grilled “Creollo” (Farmer Style) Chorizo Sausage 2 pcs
Chicken Wings 5 pcs
Tempura Vegetables \Y%

Deep Fried Camembert with a Tomato Confit
Garlic Prawns
Wok Stzle Stir Fried Prawns and Vegetables

10.50
8.50

12.00
13.00
10.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
3.00

1.00

8.00
7.50
12.00
8.00
5.50
10.50
7.50
12.50
14.00



Meat

Beef Burger 200gr, Bacon and Cheese, Salad and Chips

Beef Burger with Chillis, Cheese, Salad and Chips

Pork Fillet with Bacon, Grilled Tomatoes, Chips and Vegetables
Beef Cheeks With Mashed Potatoes and Vegetables

Ossobucco with Pasta

Entrecote Steak 300gr with Chips and Salad

Fillet Steak 200gr with Salad and Chips

2 Roast Chicken with Chips and Salad

Leg of Suckling Lamb with Potatoes and Vegetables (20 minutes)

Pork Spare Ribs with BBQ Sauce, Salad and Chips

Pork Schnitzel with Salad and Chips

Pork Cordon Bleu with Chips and Salad

Grilled Pork Knuckle (Ham Hock) 650gr with Sauteed Potatoes

Veggie Burger , Salad and Chips \

Homemade Sauces / Dips

Mushroom, Green Peppercorn, Tartar Sauce,
Herb Butter, Chimichurri, Blue Cheese, Bernaise
4.50

Pasta

Tagliatelle with Salmon in a Cream Sauce
Tagliatelle with Bolognese

Tagliatelle with Pesto

Tagliatelle with Spinich and Feta Cheese
Tagliatelle ,,Frutti di Mare*

Pasta of the Week

14.50
16.50
19.50
19.50
20.00
22.00
25.00
14.50
25.50
17.00
13.50
15.50
14.00

11.50

14.00
12.00
12.00
13.00
16.00
13.00



Fish

Grilled Sole with Potatoes and Vegetables

»Fish & Chips“ Hake Pieces in Tempura and Chips

Roast Salmon with Vegetables and Potatoes

Fillet of Turbot with Vegetables and Potatoes

Cod from the Oven with Tomato Sauce, Potatoes and Vegetables

Grilled Leg of Octopus “El Faro” with Potatoes and Vegetables

Burger with Chips

Chicken Nuggets and Chips
Tagliatelle with Bolognese or Pesto
Small Schnitzel with Chips

Homemade Dessert

Cheese Cake with Red Berries
Apfelstrudel with Vanilla Ice Cream
Dessert of the Week

Lemon Cake Vegan

<

Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream

Ice Cream or Sorbet (please ask for the flavours)

16.00
14.00
18.50
19.00
19.50
21.00

9.50
7.50
7,50
9.00

5.00
8.00
8.00
8.50
7.00

2.20



