Cold Starters

"Faro Azahar" Mixed Salad with Tuna		10.50
Vegan Mixed Salad	<u>V</u>	8.50
Caprese Salad (Tomato, Mozarella)		12.00
Mixed Salad with Chicken and Curry Sauce		13.00
Roast Beef with Tartar Sauce		10.00
Pastrami with Sandwich Sauce		12.00
Homemade Salmon 'Gravlax' with Salad		12.00
Duck Pate with Onion Jam		11.00
PCheese and Serrano Ham Platter		11.00
Fresh Bread with Al i Oli and Chimichurri		3.00
Bread		1.00

Hot Starters

Soup of the Day			8.00
Ham Croquettes	5 pcs		7.50
Andalucian Style Squi	đ		12.00
Grilled "Creollo" (Farn	ner Style) Chorizo Saus	age 2 pcs	8.00
Chicken Wings	5 pc	es	5.50
Tempura Vegetables	$\underline{\mathbf{v}}$		10.50
Deep Fried Camember	rt with a Tomato Confit		7.50
Garlic Prawns			12.50
Wok Stzle Stir Fried Pr	rawns and Vegetables		14.00

Meat

Beef Burger 200gr, Bacon and Cheese, Salad and Chips	14.50
Beef Burger with Chillis, Cheese, Salad and Chips	16.50
Pork Fillet with Bacon, Grilled Tomatoes, Chips and Vegetables	19.50
Beef Cheeks With Mashed Potatoes and Vegetables	19.50
Ossobucco with Pasta	20.00
Entrecote Steak 300gr with Chips and Salad	22.00
Fillet Steak 200gr with Salad and Chips	25.00
½ Roast Chicken with Chips and Salad	14.50
Leg of Suckling Lamb with Potatoes and Vegetables (20 minutes)	25.50
Pork Spare Ribs with BBQ Sauce, Salad and Chips	17.00
Pork Schnitzel with Salad and Chips	13.50
Pork Cordon Bleu with Chips and Salad	15.50
Grilled Pork Knuckle (Ham Hock) 650gr with Sauteed Potatoes	14.00
Veggie Burger , Salad and Chips $\underline{ extbf{V}}$	11.50

Homemade Sauces / Dips

Mushroom, Green Peppercorn, Tartar Sauce, Herb Butter, Chimichurri, Blue Cheese, Bernaise 4.50

Pasta

Tagliatelle with Salmon in a Cream Sauce	14.00
Tagliatelle with Bolognese	12.00
Tagliatelle with Pesto	12.00
Tagliatelle with Spinich and Feta Cheese	13.00
Tagliatelle "Frutti di Mare"	16.00
Pasta of the Week	13.00

<u>Fish</u>

Grilled Sole with Potatoes and Vegetables	16.00
"Fish & Chips" Hake Pieces in Tempura and Chips	14.00
Roast Salmon with Vegetables and Potatoes	18.50
Fillet of Turbot with Vegetables and Potatoes	19.00
Cod from the Oven with Tomato Sauce, Potatoes and Vegetables	19.50
Grilled Leg of Octopus "El Faro" with Potatoes and Vegetables	21.00

<u>Kids</u>

Burger with Chips	9.50
Chicken Nuggets and Chips	7.50
Tagliatelle with Bolognese or Pesto	7,50
Small Schnitzel with Chips	9.00

Homemade Dessert

Cheese Cake with Red Berries		5.00
Apfelstrudel with Vanilla Ice Cream		8.00
Dessert of the Week		8.00
Lemon Cake Vegan	<u>V</u>	8.50
Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream		7.00
Ice Cream or Sorbet (please ask for the flavours)		2.20